Hugger Bed

Fabric

House Fabric

Clever Woolly Fabric
Clever Softie
Brushed Cotton
Bamboo Softie
Clever Velvet

Clever Vintage Linen

Clever Laundered Linen
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Double Kingsize
£1295 £1395
£1495 £1605
£1555 £1675
£1665 £1795
£1665 £1795
£1765 £1905
£1845 £1985
£2075 £2235
£2145 £2305

Clever Wobbly Cotton

Turn over for full dimensions & more info!

Available from

£1295

Superking
£1495
£1725
£1795
£1915
£1915
£2035
£2125
£2395

£2475



Hugger Bed
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Dimensions A B C D E
Double 152 217 30 160 115
Kingsize 167 227 30 175 115
Superking 197 227 30 205 115

A - Bed width (cm)
B - Bed length (cm)
C - Bed height (cm)
D - Headboard width (cm)
E - Headboard height (cm)

F - Legs height (cm)

Need to know

Assembly

How is it delivered?

Bed frame

Slat frame

Guarantee

Any Questions?
Ask a Loafer or give one of our Chatterboxes a shout on 0203 141 8300

Our delivery crew will assemble for you and take away the

packaging

Flat-packed for easy access

Handmade timber frame

Comes with slightly sprung birch slats

1-year guarantee on the bed frame
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